阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
TC73  X - 1 - 103 E
Model
Style
Orientation of Parts In Tape:
 Style X: Terminals Away
  From Sprocket Holes
 Style W: Terminals in direction
  to sprocket holes
  (preferred)
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 1 =  Mechanical rotation stop
  (preferred)
 2 =  Continuous
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
 E =  2000 pcs. per reel, 8 mm tape
Consult factory for other available options.
REV. 07/09
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
SUGGESTED PCB LAYOUT
2
1 3
0.50
(.019)
2.20
(.086)
TC73X/W-2
1.30
(.051)
0.65
(.025)
3.10
(.122)
1.80
(.070)
1.60
(.062)
3.60
(.141)
1.25
(.049) 1.20
(.047)
1.15
(.059)
0.80
(.031)
RESISTANCE
1.90
(.075)
1.50
(.059)
1.80
(.070)
0.80
(.031)
1.15
(.059)
0.80
(.031)
0.55
(.021)0.35
(.013)
DRIVER
SLOT DEPTH